PRODUCT CATALOG
MAGMA MAGNETIC TECHNOLOGIES LTD.
MAGMA MAGNETIC TECHNOLOGIES:
A WORLD OF MAGNETIC SOLUTIONS
Welcome to Magma Magnetic Technologies,
your premier source for permanent magnets,

Neodymium Magnets – Click Here
Block-Shaped
Neodymium Magnets
Part Number Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Grade Coating Pull (Kg)
NDBR007005B 7 5 2 N35 Zn 0.66
NDBR007005E 7 5 3 N35 Ni 0.99
NDBR010010A 10 10 5 N35 Zn 2.78
NDBR020015F 20 15 4 N35 Zn 3.86
NDBR020015A 20 15 4 N35 Ni 3.86
NDBR020015G 20 15 5 N35 Zn 4.83
NDBR023008A 23 8 8 N35 Zn 6.05
NDBR024010A 24 10 3 N35 Zn 2.59
NDBR028010A 28 10 3 N35 Zn 2.8
NDBR028010B 28 10 5 N35 Zn 4.66
NDBR035021C 35 21 10 N35 Zn 15.11
NDBR035021A 35 21 21 N35 Zn 31.74
NDBR037020B 37 20 3 N35 Ni 4.55
NDBR040005A 40 5.3 2.5 N35 Ni 2.03
NDBR050035A 50 35 35 N35 Zn 81.62
NDBR080080A 80 80 15 N35 Zn 66.9
NDBR080080B 80 80 20 N35 Zn 89.2
NDBR010010BMD 10 10 3 N35 Zn 1.67
For the full list of Block-Shaped
Neodymium Magnets – Click Here
Block-Shaped Neodymium
magnets with Hole
Part Number Item Description
Direction of
Magnetization 1
NDBH012010B N52/Zn B 12.8x10x2 Axially-lenght
NDBH012012A N35/NiCuNi B 12x12x4 Axially-thickness
NDBH012012B N42/NiCuNi B 12x12x4 Axially-thickness
NDBH012012C N35/NiCuNi B 12x12x8x4 Axially-thickness
NDBH012012D N38/NiCuNi B 12x12x4 Axially-thickness
NDBH013010A N35/NiCUNi B 13x10x4 Axial 2 poles
NDBH013010B N52/NiCuNi B 13x10x4 Axial 2 poles
NDBH013010C N52/NiCUNi B 13x10x4 Axially-width
NDBH013010D N35/NiCuNi B 13x3.5x10 Axially-width
NDBH013010E N52/NiCuNi B 13x3.5x10 Axially-width
NDBH013010F N35/NiCUNi B 13x10x3.5 Axial 2 poles
NDBH016016A N45/NiCuNi B 16x16x4 Axially-thickness
NDBH016016B N45/NiCuEpoxy B 16x16x4 Axially-thickness
NDBH019012A N30/Zn B 19x12.7x2.3x4.5 Axially-thickness
NDBH019012B N42/Ni B 19.05x12.7x3.18 Axially-thickness
NDBH020016A N35/NiCuNi B 20x16x5 Axially-thickness
NDBH020020A N35/NiCuNi B 20x20x5 Axially-thickness
NDBH020020B N42/NiCuNi B 20x20x5 Axially-thickness
NDBH020020C N35/NiCuNi B 20x20x12x4 Axially-thickness
NDBH025009A N35EH/NiCuNi B 2.54x9.5x3.2 Axially-thickness
NDBH025020A N42/NiCuNi B 25x20x5x4.5 Axially-thickness
NDBH030011A N45H/Ni B 30x11x10 Axially-thickness
NDBH030030A
N35/NiCuBlack Epoxy B
30x30x2.5
Axially-thickness
NDBH035012A N35/NiCuNi B 35x12x3 Axially-thickness
NDBH035012B N42/NiCuNi B 35x12x3 Axially-thickness
NDBH040012A N52/NiCuNi B 40x9x12 Axially-width
NDBH040015A N35SH/Zn B 40x15x10 Axially-thickness
NDBH040018A N38/NiCuNi B 40x18x6 Diametrically
NDBH040018B N35/NiCuNi B 40x18x6 Axially-width
Part Number Diameter
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)

(mm)
Width
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Direction of
Magnetization 1
SMBR005002A SmCo B 5x2.4x0.9 5 2.4 0.9 Axially-length
SMBR007005A SmCo5 B 7x5.5x4.1 7 5.5 4.1 Axially-thickness
SMBR007005B SmCo5 B 7x5.5x4.1 7 5.5 4.1 Axially-thickness
SMBR007005C SmCo5 B 7x5.5x4.1 7 5.5 4.1 Axially-thickness
SMBR007005D SmCo5 B 7x5.5x4.1 7 5.5 4.1 Axially-thickness
SMBR007005E SmCo5 B 7x5.5x4.1 7 5.5 4.1 Axially-thickness
SMBR007005F SmCo5 B 7x5.5x4.1 7 5.5 4.1 Axially-thickness
SMBR008005A SmCo B 8.5x5.5x5.5 8.5 5.5 5.5 Axially-thickness
SMBR012005A SmCo5 B 12x5x2.6 12 5.2 2.6 Axially-thickness
SMBR012005B Sm2Co17 B 12x5x2.6 12 5.2 2.6 Axially-thickness
SMBR012007A Sm2Co17 B 12.7x7.45x1.7 12.7 7.45 1.7 Axially-thickness
SMBR012009A Sm2Co17 B 12x9x3.2 12 9 3.2 Axially-thickness
SMBR012009B VACOMAX 225 HR B 12x9.7x4 12 9.7 7.4 Axially-thickness
SMBR012010A SmCo5 B 10x5x12 10 5 12 Axially-length
SMBR012012A Sm2Co17 B 12x12x12 12 12 12 Axially-thickness
SMBR013007A SmCo B 13X7X2.5 13 7 2.5 Axially-thickness
SMBR015010B Sm2cO17 B 15x10x6 15 10 6 Axially-thickness
SMBR015015A SmCo5 B 15x15x15 15 15 15 Axially-thickness
SMBR016008A Sm2Co17 B 8x2.5x16 8 2.5 16 Axially-length
SMBR016010A Sm2Co17 B 10x2.5x16 10 2.5 16 Axially-length
SMBR018010A Sm2Co17 B 18.8x10.35x3 18.8 10.35 3 Axially-thickness
SMBR019004A SmCo B 19x4.5x2.5 19 4.5 2.5 Axially-thickness
SMBR019008A Sm2Co17 B 19.6x6.3x8 19 6.6 3.8 Axially-width
Diametrically Axially
Block-Shaped
Samarium Cobalt
Part Number Item Description
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Direction of
Magnetization 1
SMBR020005A Sm2cO17 B 20x5x4 20 5 4 Axially-thickness
SMBR020006C Sm2Co17 B 20.04x6.02x3.2 20.04 6.02 3.2 Axially-thickness
SMBR022019A VCOMAX 225 HR B 22x19x2 22 19 2 Axially-thickness
SMBR025012A Sm2Co17 B25x12x4 25 12 4 Axially-thickness
SMBR025015A Sm2Co17 B 25x15x3 25 15 3 Axially-thickness
SMBR030015A SmCo5 B 30x15x15 30 15 15 Axially-thickness
SMBR040005A Sm2cO17 B 40x5x2 40 5 2 Axially-thickness
SMBR040040A Sm2cO17 B 40x40x20 40 40 20 Axially-thickness
SMBR059025A Sm2Co17 B 59x20x25 59 20 25 Axially-width
SMBR059025B Sm2Co17 B 59x20x25 59 20 25 Axially-width
SMBR060017A Sm2Co17 B 60x17.3x4 60 17.3 3.4 Axially-thickness
SMBR060030A Sm2Co17 B 60x30x20 60 30 20 Axially-thickness
SMBR068037A Sm2cO17 B 68x27x37 68 27 37 Axially-width
SMBR073013A Sm2Co17 B 73.33x13.4x8.3 73.33 13.4 8.3 Axially-thickness
SMBR080080A SmCo B 80x80x80 80 80 80 Axially-thickness
SMBR085013A Sm2Co17 B 85.5x13.3x7.7 84 13.3 7.7 Axially-thickness
SMBR090059A Sm2cO17 B 90x59.95x20 90 59.95 20 Axially-thickness
SMBR090059B Sm2Co17 B 90x59.95x20 90 59.95 20 Axially-thickness
SMBR095010A Sm2Co17 B 95x9.9x10.3 95 9.9 10.3 Axially-width
SMBR095012A Sm2cO17 B 95x9.9x12 95 9.9 12 Axially-width
SMBR120080A Sm2Co17 B 120x80x30 120 80 30 Axially-thickness
Diametrically Axially
Continued - Block-Shaped Samarium
Part Number Item Description
Diameter

SMCR007015B Sm2Co17 7x4.05x15 7.4 5.15 Diametrically
SMCR015020A SmCo5 D 15x20 15 20 Axially-length
SMCR022050A Sm2Co17 C 22x50 22 50 Axially-length
SMCR030050A Sm2Co17 C 30x50 30 50 Axially-length
Part Number Item Description
Outer
Diameter
(mm)
Inner
Diameter
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Direction of
Magnetization 1
SMRR011005A SmCo R 11x2.1x5 11 2.1 5 Axially-thickness
SMRR017002A SmCo5/NiCuNi R 17x12.6x2.5 17.12 12.6 2.5 Axially-thickness
SMRR019006A Sm2Co17 R 19x11.5x6.5 19 11.5 6.5 Axially-thickness
SMRR020050A Sm2Co17 R 20.4x50x6.5 20.4 50 6.5 Axially-length
SMRR022004A Sm2cO17 R 22x13.6x4 22 13.6 4 Axially-thickness
SMRR022006A SmCo5 R 22x14x6 22 14 6 Axially-thickness
SMRR026038A Sm2Co17 R 26x20x38 26 20 38 Axially-thickness
SMRR030050A Sm2Co17 R 30x50x8 30 50 8 Axially-length
SMRR046015A Sm2Co17 R 46x24x15 46 24 15 Axially-thickness
SMRR065038A Sm2Co17 R 65.5x59.5x38 65.5 59.5 38 Axially-thickness
SMRR068038A Sm2cO17 R 68x62x38 68 62 38 Axially-thickness
SMRR096030A Sm2Co17 R 96x71x30 96 71 30 Axially-thickness
Diametrically Axially
Cylinder-Shaped Samarium Cobalt
Ring-Shaped Samarium Cobalt
ALNICO MAGNETS

  78
  39
  31
  150
  22
  15
  0.442
HOLDING MAGNETS
(Pot Magnets)
Series A – Hole + Phase
Part number ØD ØD1 ØD2 H
Holding
force
  (Kg)
Weight (g)
PM016005A 16 3.5 6.5 5.2 5 7
PM020007C 20 4.5 8.6 7.2 6 15
PM025007A 25 5.5 10.4 7.7 14 24
PM032007C 32 5.5 10.4 7.8 25 39
PM036007A 36 6.5 12 7.6 29 50
PM042008A 42 6.5 12 8.8 37 77
PM060015A 60 8.5 16 15 112 243
PM075017A 75 10.5 19 17.8 162 480
Part number ØD ØD1 ØD2 H
Holding
force
  (Kg)
Weight (g)
PM016005B 16 3.5 6.5 5.2 4 6.5
PM020007D 20 4.5 8 7.2 6 13
PM025007D 25 5.5 9 7.7 14 22
PM032007D 32 5.5 9 7.8 23 38
PM036007B 36 6.5 11 7.6 29 48
PM042008B 42 6.5 11 8.8 32 75
PM048010A 48 8.5 15 10.8 63 114
PM060015B 60 8.5 15 15 95 235
Series B – Hole
Part number ØD M h H
Holding
force
  (Kg)
Weight (g)
PM010005A 10 3 5 12 2.2 3.5
PM012005A 12 3 5 12 3.2 5
PM016005C 16 4 5.2 14 5.5 9
PM020007B 20 4 7.2 16 9 16
PM025007E 25 5 7.7 17 22 26
PM032007A 32 6 7.8 18 34 43
PM036007C 36 6 7.6 17.6 41 54
PM042008C 42 6 8.8 18.7 68 83
PM048010B 48 8 10.8 24 81 130
PM060015C 60 8 15 31.5 113 256
PM075017C 75 10 17.8 35 164 510
Part number ØD ØD1 M h H
Holding
force
  (Kg)
Weight (g)
PM010005B 10 6 3 5 12 2.2 4
PM012005B 12 6 3 5 12 3.2 6
PM016005D 16 6.5 4 5.2 13.5 5.5 9
PM020007E 20 6.5 4 7.2 15 9 17
PM025007F 25 7.5 5 7.7 17 22 28
PM032007E 32 10 6 7.8 18 34 45
PM036007D 36 10 6 7.6 18.5 41 55
PM042008D 42 10 6 8.8 18.8 68 84
PM048010C 48 12 8 10.8 24 81 130
PM060015D 60 12 8 15 28 113 263
PM075017D 75 17 10 17.8 35 164 515
Series C - External Thread
Series D - Inner Thread
Magma’s team will be happy to
help you with any questions!